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7th AEGEAN HEMATOLOGY ONCOLOGY SYMPOSIUM

17 SEPTEMBER 2020, THURSDAY

16:45-17:00 AHOS 2020-Opening remarks

Summary of the six previous AHOS
Guray Saydam - Evangelos Terpos

17:00-18.00 SESSION 1: Myelodysplastic Syndromes

Chair: Osman İlhan - Despina Mparmparoussi

Lecture1: CHIP, ICUS, CCUS: Basics and beyond
Speaker: Mustafa Çetiner

Lecture2: MDS and cardiovascular disease
Speaker: Konstantinos Liapis
Case 
presentation 45-year of age patient with hypoplastic MDS

Speaker: Itır Şirinoğlu Demiriz

18:00-18:30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by TAKEDA): Τhe role of NEDD8 inhibition in the 
management of HR-MDS and AML

Chair: Nora-Athina Vyniou

Speaker: Eleftheria Hatzimichael

18:30-19:00 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by AMGEN): Reviewing Contemporary Evidence in 
ITP: Putting New Recommendations into Practice

Chair: Vassiliki Pappa
Speaker: Athanasios Galanopoulos

19:00-19:30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by BMS): Novel Approaches for the Management 
of Anemia in patients with Myelodysplastic Syndromes

Chair: Nora-Athina Vyniou
Speaker: Ioannis Kotsianidis

19:30-20:00 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by PFIZER): Fighting invasive mould fungal 
infections in patients with hematological malignancies

Chair: Vassiliki Pappa
Speaker: Maria Gamaletsou
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18 SEPTEMBER 2020, FRIDAY

12:00-13:00 SESSION 2: Acute Leukemias

Chair: Maria Pagoni - Mehmet Sönmez

Debate: Intensive versus low intensity treatment for AML
Speaker: Elif Birtaş Ateşoğlu (In favor of low intensity)
Speaker: Ioannis Tsonis (In favor of intensive treatment)
Case 
presentation

Treatment of a 21-year old patient with relapsed ALL after two prior lines of 
therapy

Speaker: Atilla Ozkan

13:00-13:30 Satellite Lecture (Sponsored by ABBVIE): Leading the change in AML Treatment 
Algorithm

Chair: Ioannis Kotsianidis
Speaker: Argiris Symeonidis

13:30-14:00 Satellite Lecture (Sponsored by BMS): Novel treatment approaches for 
thalassemia patients

Chair: Ersi Voskaridou
Speaker: Alexandra Kourakli

14:00-17:00 Break

17:00-18:00 SESSION 3: Myeloproliferative Neoplasms

Chair: Zahit Bolaman - Flora Kontopidou

Lecture1: Therapeutic algorithm for the treatment of myelofibrosis

Speaker: Stavroula Giannouli

Lecture2: Novel therapies for CML

Speaker: Eren Arslan Davulcu

18:00-18.30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by NOVARTIS): Advanced Systemic Mastocytosis-
Diagnostic Challenges and Treatment Management

Chair: Georgios Vassilopoulos

Speaker: Evangelos Terpos
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18 SEPTEMBER 2020, FRIDAY

18:30-19:00 Satellite Lecture (Sponsored by PFIZER): Management of comorbidities in 
patients with CML treated with 2GTKI

Chair: Güray Saydam

Speaker: İbrahim Haznedaroglu

19.00-19.30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by GENESIS): Optimizing treatment for patients 
with CP-CML. New recommendations and therapy goals

Chair: Argiris Symeonidis

Speaker: Evgenia Verrou

19:30-20:00  Meet the Expert Session 1. Bcl-2 inhibition in CLL: from where to where

Chair: Fahri Şahin - Mahmut Töbü

Speaker: Niki Stavroyianni

19 SEPTEMBER 2020, SATURDAY

11:00-12:00 Common Symposium of AHOS with BMSG

Chair: Hayri Ozsan
Debate: Should we Treat High-Risk Smoldering Myeloma?
Yes Efstathios Kastritis
No Gökmen Ömür Sevindik
Lecture Novel Immunotherapies for Myeloma
Speaker Meral Beksaç

12.00-12:30 Meet the Expert Session 2: Daratumumab in Relapsed/Refractory Multiple 
Myeloma

Chair: Mehmet Yılmaz
Speaker: Nil Guler

12:30-13:00 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by SANOFI GENZYME): Isatuximab, Pomalidomide, 
Dexamethasone combination in 3L RRMM: Addressing a therapeutic gap

Chair: Anastasia Pouli
Speaker: Evangelos Terpos
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19 SEPTEMBER 2020, SATURDAY

13:00-13:30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by AMGEN): How to Maximize the benefit of New 
Developments in Multiple Myeloma: from Clinical Trials to Real-World Evidence

Chair: Evangelos Terpos
Speaker: Emanouel Spanoudakis

13:30-14:00 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by TAKEDA): Μaintenance therapy for Multiple 
Myeloma: treatment landscape, unmet needs and future perspectives

Chair: Marie-Christine Kyrtsonis
Speaker: Eirini Katodritou

14:00-17:00 Break

17:00-18:00 SESSION 4: LYMPHOMA
Chair: Burhan Ferhanoğlu - Nikolaos Giannakoulas
Debate: BTK inhibitors must be used earlier in mantle-cell lymphoma therapy
Yes Ozgür Mehtap
No Sotirios Papageorgiou
Case presentation: Successful use of BTK inhibitor in a patient with relapsed/refractory lymphoma
Speaker: Fatma Keklik Karadağ

18:00-18.30 Satellite Lecture (sponsored by ROCHE): Polatuzumab Vedotin: Moving towards 
a new standard in R/R DLBCL disease management

Chair: Panayiotis Panayiotidis
Speaker: Maria Angelopoulou

18.30-19:00 Satellite Lecture (Sponsored by AMGEN): Carfilzomib in Relapsed/Refractory 
Multiple Myeloma

Chair: Tülin Tuğlular
Speaker: Mehmet Ali Özcan

19.00-19.30 Invited Speaker by the Co-Chairs
Chair: Evangelos Terpos - Guray Saydam
Presentation Title: Molecular improvements in hematological malignancies

Speaker: Yusuf Baran (Rector of IYTE, Izmir)

19.30-20.00 Abdi İbrahim Special Session
Chair: İrfan Yavaşoğlu - Gülsüm Özet

Lecture 1: Iron chelation; what is happening
Speaker: Volkan Karakuş

Lecture 2: Posacanazol
Speaker: Orhan Kemal Yücel
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20 SEPTEMBER 2020, SUNDAY

11:00-12:00 SESSION 5: CAR-T therapy for hematological malignancies

Chair: Ridvan Ali - Ioannis Baltadakis

Lecture 1: CAR-T therapy for ALL
Speaker: Ali Ünal

Lecture 2: CAR-T therapy for lymphomas
Speaker: Panagiotis Tsirigotis

12:00-13:30 SESSION 6: COVID-19 and Hematology

Chair: Birol Güvenç - Ioanna Sakellari

Lecture 1: Management of Lymphoma patients during COVID-19 pandemic

Speaker: Mehmet Ali Uçar

Lecture 2: Management of Leukemia patients during COVID-19 pandemic

Speaker: Damianos Sotiropoulos

Lecture 3: Thrombotic Complications of COVID-19

Speaker: Asu Fergun Yilmaz

13.30-13.45 Closing Remarks



THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS
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FACULTY
Ridvan Ali Proffesor of Hematology, Uludag University, school of Medicine, Bursa Turkey

Maria Angelopoulou Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Ioannis Baltadakis Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology &Bone Marrow 
Transplantation Unit, Evangelismos Hospital, Athens-Greece

Yusuf Baran Rector of IYTE, Izmir-Turkey

Meral Beksaç Professor of Hematology, Ankara University, Schol of Medicine, Ankara-Turkey 

Elif Birtaş Ateşoğlu Associate Professor of Hematology, Anadolu Health Center, Kocaeli-Turkey

Bolaman Zahit Professor of Hematology, Adnan Menderes University, School of Medicine, 
Aydin-Turkey

Mustafa Çetiner Professor of Hematology, Acıbadem Maslak Hospital, Department of 
Hematology, Istanbul-Turkey

Arslan Davulcu Eren Research Assistant, Ege University Hospital, Department of Internal Medicine, 
Izmır - Turkey

Şirinoğlu Demiriz Associate Professor of Hematology, Istanbul Bakirköy Dr. Sadi Konuk Education 
and Research Hospital, Istanbul-Turkey

Burhan Ferhanoğlu Professor of Hematology, Koç University Hospital, Istanbul-Turkey

Athanasios Galanopoulos Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology, G. Genimatas 
Hospital, Athens-Greece

Maria Gamaletsou MD, PhD, MPH, Internal Medicine - Infectious Diseases Physician, Senior 
Consultant at the Hellenic NHS, General Hospital of Athens Laikon, Athens, 
Greece, Scientific Associate at the National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, Athens University Medical School

Nikolaos Giannakoulas Assistant Professor of Hematology, Department of Hematology, University of 
Thessaly, School of Medicine, Larissa-Greece

Stavroula Giannouli Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Nil Guler Professor of Hematology, Pamukkale Unıversity, School of Medicine, Denizli-
Turkey

Birol Güvenç Professor of Hematology, Cukurova University, School of Medicine, Adana-
Turkey

Eleftheria Hatzimichael Assistant Professor Hematologist, Department of Hematology, University 
Hospital of Ioannina, Ioannina-Greece
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FACULTY
İbrahim Haznedaroglu Professor of Hematology,Hacettepe University Hospital Faculty of Medicine, 

Department of Hematology, Istanbul-Turkey

İlhan Osman Professor of Hematology, Ankara University, School of Medicine, Ankara-Turkey

Volkan Karakuş Associate Professor of Hematology, Alanya Alaaddin Keykubat University, 
Alanya, Turkey

Efstathios Kastritis Associate Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University 
of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Eirini Katodritou Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology, Theagenio 
Cancer Hospital, Thessaloniki-Greece

Fatma Keklik Karadağ Research Assistant, Ege University Hospital, Department of Internal Medicine, 
Izmır-Turkey

Flora Kontopidou Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Ioannis Kotsianidis Professor of Hematology, Democritus University of Thrace, Medical School, 
Alexandroupolis-Greece

Alexandra Kourakli Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Internal Medicine, Division of 
Hematology, University Hospital of Rio, Patras-Greece

Marie-Christine Kyrtsonis Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Konstantinos Liapis Assistant Professor of Hematology, Democritus University of Thrace, Medical 
School, Alexandroupolis-Greece

Ozgür Mehtap Associate Professor of, Kocaeli University Hospital, Department of Internal 
Medicine, Kocaeli-Turkey

Despina Mparmparoussi Consultant Hematologist, Director, Hematology Laboratory, Alexandra General 
Hospital, Athens-Greece

Gökmen Ömür Sevindik Associate Professor of Hematology, Firat University, School of Medicine, Elazig-
Turkey

Gülsüm Özet Professor of Hematology, Ankara Numune Education and Research Hospital, 
Ankara-Turkey

Mehmet Ali Özcan Professor of Hematology, Dokuz Eylül University, School of Medicine, Izmir-
Turkey

Atilla Ozkan Associate Professor of Hematology, Yeditepe University Hospital, Istanbul-Turkey
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FACULTY
Hayri Ozsan Professor of Hematology, Dokuz Eylul University, School of Medicine, Izmir-

Turkey

Maria Pagoni Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology & Bone Marrow 
Transplantation Unit, Evangelismos Hospital, Athens-Greece

Panayiotis Panayiotidis Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, 
School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Sotirios Papageorgiou Consultant Hematologist, Second Department of Internal Medicine, Hematology 
Unit, University General Hospital “ATTIKO”, Athens-Greece

Vassiliki Pappa Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Anastasia Pouli Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology,“St. Savvas” 
Oncology Hospital, Athens, Greece

Fahri Şahin Professor of Hematology, Ege University, School of Medicine, Izmir-Turkey

Ioanna Sakellari Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology & Bone Marrow 
Transplantation Unit, George Papanicolaou Hospital, Thessaloniki-Greece

Guray Saydam Professor of Medicine and Chair Dept. of Hematology Ege University, School of 
Medicine, Izmir-Turkey

Mehmet Sönmez Professor of Hematology, Karadeniz Technical University, School of Medicine, 
Trabzon-Turkey

Damianos Sotiropoulos Director Hematologist, Department of Hematology & Bone Marrow 
Transplantation Unit, “Papanikolaou” General Hospital, Thessaloniki-Greece

Emanouel Spanoudakis Assistant Professor of Hematology, Democritus University of Thrace, Medical 
School, Alexandroupolis-Greece

Niki Stavroyianni Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology & Bone Marrow 
Transplantation Unit, George Papanicolaou Hospital,Thessaloniki-Greece

Argiris Symeonidis Professor of Hematology, University of Patras, School of Medicine,Patras-Greece

Evangelos Terpos Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, 
School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Mahmut Töbü Professor of Hematology, Ege University, School of Medicine, Izmir-Turkey

Panagiotis Tsirigotis Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Ioannis Tsonis Consultant Hematologist, Haematology-Lymphomas Department and BMT Unit, 
Evangelismos General Hospital, Athens-Greece
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FACULTY
Tülin Tuğlular Professor of Hematology, Marmara University, School of Medicine, Istanbul-

Turkey

Mehmet Ali Uçar Associate Professor of Hematology, Cukurova University, Adana-Turkey

Ali Ünal Professor of Hematology, Erciyes University, School of Medicine, Kayseri-Turkey

Georgios Vassilopoulos Professor of Hematology, University of Thessaly, School of Medicine, Larisa-
Greece

Evgenia Verrou Consultant Hematologist, Department of Hematology, Theagenio Cancer 
Hospital, Thessaloniki-Greece

Ersi Voskaridou Consultant Hematologist, Director, Center of Expertise Rare Hematological 
Diseases - Hemoglobinopathies, Laiko Hospital, Athens-Greece

Nora-Athina Vyniou Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

İrfan Yavaşoğlu Professor of Hematology, Department of Internal Medicine, Adnan Menderes 
University, Aydin-Turkey

Asu Fergun Yilmaz Assistant Professor of Hematology, Marmara University, Istanbul-Turkey

Mehmet Yilmaz Professor of Hematology, Gaziantep University, School of Medicine,
Gaziantep-Turkey

Orhan Kemal Yücel Assistant Professor of Hematology, Akdeniz University Hospital, Antalya- Turkey
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Η χρόνια αναιμία μπορεί να οφείλεται σε σφάλμα 
κατά την ωρίμανση των ερυθροκυττάρων.1,2

Η αναποτελεσματική ερυθροποίηση μπορεί να οφείλεται σε σφάλμα κατά την ωρίμανση 
των ερυθροκυττάρων και να οδηγήσει δυνητικά σε χρόνια αναιμία και επιπλέον 
επιβαρυντικές επιπλοκές για τους ασθενείς κάποιων αιματολογικών νοσημάτων.1–3
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με: 5.000 IU (anti-Factor Xa) ανά 0,2 ml προγεμισμένη σύριγγα, 7.500 IU (anti-Factor Xa) ανά 0,3 ml προγεμισμένη σύριγγα, 10.000 IU (anti-Factor Xa) ανά 0,4 ml προγεμισμένη σύριγγα. * Η δραστικότητα περιγράφεται σε Διεθνείς μονάδες anti-Factor Xa 
δραστικότητας (IU)  με βάση το Πρώτο Διεθνές Πρότυπο Αναφοράς  Ηπαρίνης Χαμηλού Μοριακού Βάρους. Για τον πλήρη κατάλογο των εκδόχων, βλ. παράγραφο 6.1. Συσκευασίες/Τιμές: IVORMAX 25.000 IU anti-Xa/ml, 5.000 IU anti-Xa/0,2 ml BTx2 PF.SYR. 
Λ.Τ.: 21,86€, 7.500 IU anti-Xa/0,2 ml BTx2 PF.SYR. Λ.Τ.: 19,08€, 10.000 IU anti-Xa/0,2 ml BTx2 PF.SYR. Λ.Τ.: 23,33€
ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΤΕΧΝΙΚΗ ΜΟΡΦΗ: Ενέσιμο διάλυμα σε προγεμισμένες σύριγγες. (Άχρωμο ή ελαφρώς κιτρινωπό, διαυγές διάλυμα, ελεύθερο ορατών σωματιδίων). ΚΑΤΟΧΟΣ ΑΔΕΙΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΟΦΟΡΙΑΣ: ΒΙΑΝΕΞ Α.Ε. – Οδός Τατοΐου, 146 71 Νέα Ερυθραία, 
Τηλ. 210 8009111. ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΝΑΘΕΩΡΗΣΗΣ ΤΟΥ ΚΕΙΜΕΝΟΥ: 16-12-2016
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▼  Το φάρμακο αυτό τελεί υπό συμπληρωματική παρακολούθηση. Αυτό θα επιτρέψει το 
γρήγορο προσδιορισμό νέων πληροφοριών ασφάλειας. Ζητείται από τους επαγγελματίες 
υγείας να αναφέρουν οποιεσδήποτε πιθανολογούμενες ανεπιθύμητες ενέργειες. 
Βλ. παράγραφο 4.8 της ΠΧΠ για τον τρόπο αναφοράς ανεπιθύμητων ενεργειών.

  Περιορισμένη Ιατρική συνταγή από ειδικό ιατρό και παρακολούθηση κατά τη  
διάρκεια της αγωγής.

  Περαιτέρω πληροφορίες διατίθενται από τον κάτοχο της άδειας 
κυκλοφορίας κατόπιν αιτήσεως και περιλαμβάνονται   στη συνοπτική 
περιγραφή χαρακτηριστικών του προϊόντος και το φύλλο οδηγιών 
χρήσης του φαρμάκου.

Ενδεικτική τιμή

ΟΝΟΜΑ 
ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ 

ΜΟΡΦΗ/
ΠΕΡΙΕΚΤIΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ ΛΙΑΝΙΚΗ ΤΙΜΗ 

ΜΕ ΦΠΑ

XOSPATA ΕΠΙΚΑΛΥΜΜΕΝΟ ΜΕ ΛΕΠΤΟ 
ΥΜΕΝΙΟ ΔΙΣΚΙΟ 40 MG/TAB

84 ΔΙΣΚΙΑ ΣΕ BLISTERS
(OPA/ΑΛΟΥΜΙΝΙΟΥ/PVC/
ALOYMINIOY)

28.344,83 €

Astellas Pharmaceuticals A. E. B. E. 
Αγησιλάου 6-8, 151 23 Μαρούσι, Αθήνα
Τηλ. 210 8189 900, Fax: 216 8008 998
www.astellas.com/gr
Τοπικός Αντιπρόσωπος/
Διανομέας προϊόντων Astellas στην Κύπρο:  
Novagem Ltd, Τηλ: 00357 22483858
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